Great Lakes Water Resources Regional Committee

10:00

10:05

10:45

12:00

1:00

2:30

2:45

October 12, 2004
10:00 a.m. to 2:45 p.m.

Erie County Conservation District

1927 Wager Road
Erie, PA 16509

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions

Administrative Iltems
O Finalize June and August Meeting Minutes
O Statewide Committee Meeting Summary
0 Policy & Integration Subcommittee
O DEP Summary of Activities
0 2005 Schedule
0 December Meeting
O Comments from the public

Discussion regarding input to
Statewide Committee & Subcommittees

Lunch

Draft Annex 2001 Implementing Agreements

Discussion and Recommendations

Follow-up/Next Steps

Adjourn

Chair

Chair
Matt Wolford

DEP Staff

Chair

Lori Boughton &
Matt Wolford

Lori Boughton,

Mark Gorman, &
Judy Taylor

Chair
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