Great Lakes Water Resources Regional Committee

October 12, 2004 10:00 a.m. to 2:45 p.m.

Erie County Conservation District 1927 Wager Road Erie, PA 16509

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items Finalize June and August Meeting Minutes Statewide Committee Meeting Summary Policy & Integration Subcommittee DEP Summary of Activities 2005 Schedule December Meeting Comments from the public 	Chair Matt Wolford DEP Staff Chair
	Comments from the public	Chair
10:45	Discussion regarding input to Statewide Committee & Subcommittees	Lori Boughton & Matt Wolford
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	Draft Annex 2001 Implementing Agreements Discussion and Recommendations	Lori Boughton, Mark Gorman, & Judy Taylor
2:30	Follow-up/Next Steps	Chair
2:45	Adjourn	